  ТАБЛИЦА 

ЧЕМПИОНАТА ПЕРМСКОГО РАЙОНА 

по ФУТБОЛУ

 сезон 2013 г.

 1 группа
	Команды
	И
	В
	Н
	П
	Мячи
	Очки
	Место

	Кондратово
	2
	2
	0
	0
	5-2
	6
	1

	Култаево 
	2
	2
	0
	0
	5-3
	6
	2

	Юго-Камск
	2
	1
	0
	1
	7-3
	3
	3

	Кукуштан
	2
	1
	0
	1
	7-5
	3
	4

	Сылва
	2
	0
	0
	2
	1-6
	0
	5

	Платошино
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0-6
	0
	6


2 группа

	Команды
	И
	В
	Н
	П
	Мячи
	Очки
	Место

	Савино
	3
	2
	1
	0
	15-7
	7
	

	Сокол
	3
	2
	1
	0
	7-5
	7
	

	Лобаново
	2
	1
	1
	0
	8-4
	4
	

	Усть-Качка
	2
	1
	0
	1
	4-4
	3
	

	Двуречье
	2
	1
	0
	1
	5-4
	3
	

	Бершеть
	3
	0
	1
	2
	6-15
	1
	

	Гамово
	3
	0
	0
	3
	4-10
	0
	


Главный судья: ______________ / Г.А. Богачёв/
